
Chemistry Group Tutoring Sessions - Fall 2021

CHEM 131/141
Date Day Time Location Tutor

9/22/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 M. Uphoff
9/29/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 E. Heeschen
10/6/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 M. Uphoff

10/13/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 E. Heeschen
10/20/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 M. Uphoff
10/27/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 M. Uphoff

11/3/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 E. Heeschen
11/10/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 E. Heeschen
11/17/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 M. Uphoff
11/24/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 E. Heeschen

12/1/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 M. Uphoff
12/8/21 Wednesday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Stuart 1113 E. Heeschen

CHEM 241
Date Day Time Location Tutor

10/3/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 Cancel
10/11/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 Cancel
10/24/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 R. Beam; A. 

McGahan
10/31/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 K. Hesse

11/7/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 R. Beam
11/14/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 K. Hesse
11/21/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 A. McGahan

12/5/21 Sunday 7:00-9:00 p.m. Tome 117 R. Beam 


